

JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Valecha Chambers", 6th Floor,
New Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.
Corporate Identity Number: L45200MH1974PLC017494
Tel : 4091 5000 Fax : 40915014/15
e-mail : investor@jssl.in Website : www.jssl.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2015

(₹ in Lacs)

		Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30/06/2015 (Unaudited)	31/03/2015 (Unaudited)	30/06/2014 (Unaudited)	31/03/2015 (Audited)
	PART I				
1)	Income from operations				
	a) Net sales/income from operations (net of excise duty)	59,991	87,970	68,894	2,78,173
	b) Other Operating Income	67	228	123	535
	Total income from operations (Net)	60,058	88,198	69,017	2,78,708
2)	Expenses				
	a) Cost of Materials Consumed	39,277	57,648	30,502	1,74,903
	b) Purchases of Stock in trade				
	c) Erection and sub-contracting Expenses	8,145	13,709	11,803	46,933
	d) Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	5,059	(380)	13,835	12,962
	e) Employees Benefits Expense	2,455	2,426	2,190	9,520
	f) Depreciation and Amortisation Expense	781	888	872	3,440
	g) Other Expenses	4,424	11,847	5,100	27,568
	Total expenses	60,141	86,138	64,302	2,75,326
3)	Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	(83)	2,060	4,715	3,382
4)	Other income	668	730	412	6,641
5)	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)	585	2,790	5,127	10,023
6)	Finance Cost	15,778	11,878	6,926	36,990
7)	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 - 6)	(15,193)	(9,088)	(1,799)	(26,967)
8)	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
9)	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)	(15,193)	(9,088)	(1,799)	(26,967)
10)	Tax expense	4	7	(202)	32
11)	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 - 10)	(15,197)	(9,095)	(1,597)	(26,999)
12)	Extraordinary item (net of tax expense)	-	-	-	-
13)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	(15,197)	(9,095)	(1,597)	(26,999)
14)	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹. 2/- each)	2,191	2,191	1,646	2,191
15)	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				57,757
16)	Earning per share before and after Extraordinary items (not annualised)				
	- Basic ₹	(13.88)	(9.53)	(1.95)	(28.29)
	- Diluted ₹	(13.88)	(9.53)	(1.95)	(28.29)
	PART II				
	A - PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING				
1)	Public shareholding				
	- Number of shares	8,34,65,699	8,34,65,699	6,00,32,031	8,34,65,699
	- Percentage of shareholding	76.21%	76.21%	72.95%	76.21%
2)	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding				
a)	Pledged / Encumbered				
	- Number of shares	1,84,50,503	1,84,50,503	1,77,53,062	1,84,50,503
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	70.79%	70.79%	79.76%	70.79%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	16.85%	16.85%	21.58%	16.85%
b)	Non - encumbered				
	- Number of shares	76,11,508	76,11,508	45,03,829	76,11,508
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	29.21%	29.21%	20.24%	29.21%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	6.94%	6.94%	5.47%	6.94%
	B - INVESTOR COMPLAINTS				
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	-	-	-	-
	Received during the quarter	5	5	5	5
	Disposed off during the quarter	5	5	5	5
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	-	-	-	-

Notes

- The above results as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August 2015.
- The Company is in the business of execution of projects related to power transmission and as such there are no reportable primary business segments.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the "Limited Review" of the above results.
- Tax Expense includes provision for Current Tax and Deferred Tax as applicable.
- Cost of material consumed includes Bought-out materials purchased for supplies to customers under the contracts.
- The Company does not have any exceptional or extra ordinary item to report for the above periods.
- Previous year figures have been re-arranged, re-grouped, re-calculated and re-classified, wherever necessary.